

ü
C.A.No. 5989 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In Civil Appeal No.5989/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHAIL KAPOOR AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For modification of order dated 16.10.2000)

Date : 15/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
for Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List for final disposal after six months.
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master